
19th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2024

26 - 28 January 2024Track Day Session 5
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

10 Grove Racing 1:57.950 41 39.299 46.460 32.191 1:57.9504 4 44 1 1

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:58.168 192 39.233 46.582 32.299 1:58.11411 13 192 2 3

9 GetSpeed 1:58.456 133 39.239 46.801 32.282 1:58.32216 13 133 3 2

95 Manamauri Energy by Ebimotors 1:58.670 494 39.200 46.826 32.498 1:58.52449 48 481 4 4

83 Proton Huber Competition 1:59.215 75 39.611 46.942 32.502 1:59.0557 4 37 5 5

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:59.450 36 39.530 47.058 32.733 1:59.3213 5 85 6 7

96 Car Collection Motorsport 1:59.563 57 39.565 47.229 32.737 1:59.5315 5 46 8 8

48 Saalocin by Kox Racing 1:59.716 98 39.760 47.098 32.732 1:59.5909 9 58 7 6

50 Huber Motorsport 2:00.649 289 39.879 47.567 33.000 2:00.44628 23 289 9 9

31 Team Parker Racing 2:02.042 3910 40.237 48.228 33.249 2:01.71441 30 3010 10 10

76 7TSIX11 48.727 1 15

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:58.168 191 39.233 46.582 32.299 1:58.11411 13 192 2 3

95 Manamauri Energy by Ebimotors 1:58.670 492 39.200 46.826 32.498 1:58.52449 48 481 4 4

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:59.450 33 39.530 47.058 32.733 1:59.3213 5 85 6 7

96 Car Collection Motorsport 1:59.563 54 39.565 47.229 32.737 1:59.5315 5 46 8 8

50 Huber Motorsport 2:00.649 285 39.879 47.567 33.000 2:00.44628 23 289 9 9

31 Team Parker Racing 2:02.042 396 40.237 48.228 33.249 2:01.71441 30 3010 10 10

76 7TSIX7 48.727 1 15

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

48 Saalocin by Kox Racing 1:59.716 91 39.760 47.098 32.732 1:59.5909 9 58 7 6

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

795 Toro Verde 2:06.980 121 42.177 50.038 34.586 2:06.80112 11 1216 18 16
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19th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2024

26 - 28 January 2024Track Day Session 5
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 2:03.362 41 41.032 48.372 33.673 2:03.0775 4 411 13 11

903 Red Ant Racing 2:03.481 62 41.327 48.233 33.921 2:03.4816 6 612 11 12

937 SMP Racing 2:03.691 93 41.335 48.299 33.925 2:03.5599 9 813 12 13

925 Team Captain America by Bas Koeten Racing 2:04.690 54 41.447 48.396 34.368 2:04.2116 6 1014 14 15

936 KKrämer Racing 2:05.413 45 41.843 49.145 34.321 2:05.3094 22 415 16 14

907 RPM Racing 2:06.991 156 42.285 49.532 34.790 2:06.60716 15 1317 17 17

961 FACH AUTO TECH 2:08.651 297 43.194 50.116 34.800 2:08.11032 29 3118 19 18

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

925 Team Captain America by Bas Koeten Racing 2:04.690 51 41.447 48.396 34.368 2:04.2116 6 1014 14 15

936 KKrämer Racing 2:05.413 42 41.843 49.145 34.321 2:05.3094 22 415 16 14

907 RPM Racing 2:06.991 153 42.285 49.532 34.790 2:06.60716 15 1317 17 17

961 FACH AUTO TECH 2:08.651 294 43.194 50.116 34.800 2:08.11032 29 3118 19 18

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCE - Classes TCR, TCCR, TCX and TC

227 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:14.479 41 45.043 52.789 36.624 2:14.4565 4 419 20 19

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

227 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:14.479 41 45.043 52.789 36.624 2:14.4565 4 419 20 19
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